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SDARL FRPAIBN wocriap: Kanrap Axnan Haypeia Ceyip Mawmsip Mayceim Winge Tambi Kuipryitox Karan Kapawa enoxcan
113 Srewmaxsi Tonemaepi 3007 50 2175 1682
121 [SneymerTik canbix 5352 940 470 470 470 470 422 422 422 422 422 422
[ SneymerTik cakTaHAbIpYALIH
122 HMIISRATIIR NOPLIHA sneyMaTriK )13 548 274 274 274 274 246 246 247 247 246 247
ayaapeimaap
[MinaeTti aneymerric
124 MeAnuHansi cakTanabipyra 1982 348 174 174 174 174 156 156 187 160 156 157
P
KL BAFEAPTIAMA BOVIBIRILIA [ 7 19232 %16 9527 9666 11268 9628 o 10001 900 0970 9982
R PKeprinikri G1oaxeT xapaxaret
111 196447 41382 22245 19300 19327 28190 20460 803 11270 8620 10645 14205
113 ©Temarbl Tonemaepi 10351 200 1300 5100 3251 500
121 [OneymerTik canbix 12182 2087 1044 1042 1044 1313 1313 508 930 905 965 963
[BneywerTi cakranabipyABin
122 MEMNEKETTiK KopeiHa sneymerTiK [740g 1218 609 608 609 766 766 296 547 563 663 561
MinaeTr sneymerric
124 MEAUUMHANLIK CaKTaHAbIpYFa 4511 72 387 386 387 485 487 189 40 a7 a7 356
laynapbimaap
[Sare ae i
v 149 e e mipb L T [TET 238 800 800 1000 300 400 500 800 200
[KommyHanasIk KsiameTTepre aot
151 1aneyy iy 24400 3100 2500 2500 2000 500 350 350 3350 3700 3050 3000
Bainansic aveTTepine axe! ¥
152 m:y o e il 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 60 ¥0 30 710
G3re A6 romeTrep mon Y
159 RymbicTapra akbi Teney 24475 822 540 2040 2415 3872 879 4164 1430 RURD 1100 3365
En iwiaeri iccanapniap men
161 KbismerTic canapnap 3000 500 500 500 500 500 500
Kannbira Gipaen minaert opra
163 GiniM KOPbIHbIH WibiFbIHAAPE! 4840 30 480 336 528 312 1330 620 820 768
169 Oare ae arbimaars! weirAap 100 100
:':gnsﬁ‘fﬁ” TAMA BOMBIHWIA |ooe 260 49761 28303 28062 20260 42388 28156 7560 20672 20013 16207 23028
R EF T b 68993 38000 37589 38026 53654 37784 16731 1263 20008 20246 33910
BAPMbIFbI
Mekrenke aeiinri Ginim 6epy
vieimaapyivaa memnexerik
202 Ginim Gepy Tancuipbichin icke
acuipyra
PecnyGrikantik GloaxeTTen
o011 (Gepinerin Tpancieptrep
ecebinen
11 EHOOK axbl 4818 506 711 369 418 384 405 405 408 405 0 405
118 OromaKn Tonemaepi 202 36 37 76 100 143

Bom 2, Gapnbirei 4




OkiMwinin
xonL!

Mewmn
MOKOMONIN
oAbl

()

Barasprama | oo epnania

Epoxuenic

AWIINOTAPAW aTay

Bip wainra
apHantan
HAPHINI HOCAP

Aiinap GoiibiHwa xocnap

Kawrap

Haypbis

Ceyip

Maycsim

Tambis

Keipryie

Kasan

Kapawa

entoxcan

121

GroymoTTIX CarmK

204

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

122

[GnoymarTix cakranampyaun
(MOMNOKOTTI KOPLING BNayMOTTIK
ayaaphMAap

26

13

13

13

124

MiaarTTi anoymoriiv
MOALMHANMIK CAKTANAWPYF
ayaapumaap

KILUE BATAAPTIAMA BOABIHIIA
BAP/1LIF b

5726

549

797

448

498

548

448

440

48

448

016

Hoprinikri Gloaxer Kapaxars
ocobinon

1M1

EHOOK aKe

12803

1872

1071

1000

1101

1071

1071

1071

1071

1071

13

Oromar! Tenemaepi

933

K4l

170

121

[Gneymerrix caneis

696

101

58

122

OneywmeTTix cakTanabIpyasi
MemnexeTTik Kopbina aneymeTTik
ayaapeimaap

408

43

MinaerTi eneywmerric
MeauaHansiK caranabipyra
ayaapeimaap

258

27

21

21

22

2

21

22

KILUI BAFAAPIAMA BOVBIHLIA
BAP/IbIFbI

15098

2069

1185

1184

1385

1685

1484

1367

1168

1168

1164

1185

EAFJAPIAMA BOVIbIHIIA
BAPIbIFbI

20824

2618

1982

1632

1883

2188

2032

1958

1633

1633

1032

1633

203

Mewnexerri opra Giniv 6epy
\iibiMAaPHIHAa XaH Bacsina
|wakkaHaars! kapxeInaHABIpYALI
icke acoipyra

011

PecnyGnikansik GoaxerTen
Gepinerin Tpanceeptrep
eceiren

11

EHGek aKbi

45314

7619

7619

7619

7619

121

{OneymeTTik canbik

2400

400

400

400

122

[BneymerTik caxranabIpyabi
MemnexeTTiK KopeiHa eneymeTTiK
aynapsimaap

1398

233

233

124

Winaerti eneymerix
MeANLUHANLIK CAKTaHABIpYFa
ayaapuimaap

888

148

148

148

148

140

148

KILUI BAFIAPNIAMA BOVbIHLLA
BAP/IbIF bl

50000

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8000

BAF[JAPJIAMA BOMbIHLUA
BAPNIbIF bl

50000

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8000

261

O6nbICTbIK Ginim Gackapmacs

Bem 3, Gapnirei 4




Mewmn
MeKEMEHiH
oAb

Sximwikin
Kogs!

Bargapnama

Kiusi
Garpapnama

Epeienix

Weireicrapasin atayet

Bip wwinra
apuanran
KapXbINbIK ocnap

Ainap Gofisikwa ocnap

Karrap Axnan

Haypeis

Cayip

Mamsip

Maycbim Winge Tamuia

2612454

Kaparanasl o6nuicel Ginim
Gackapmacsibin Bankau kanacsi
(6iniw Geniniki "Onuxan
BoKeiixaHos arbingars! Ne15
MexTen-nuLei’ kommynanasik
MewmnexeTTik mexemeci

Kupryiox

Kasan

Kentoxcan

084

PKepriniri exinai opranaapasi
i

iewiivi Goibinwa Ginim Gepy
VitbIMAGPBIHBIK KyHaiari OKy
[HbICaHbIHAA OKUTEIHAGD MeH
inepai koramabik
kenikre (akcuaen Gacka)
[xeninaiknen xon xypy Typinge
aneymerTix ongay

015

PKeprinixri Gloaxer xapaxaroi
eceGiren
[Kexe Tynranapra Gepinetin

322

rPancpeprTep

KILLI BAFAAPNAMA BOMbIHIIA

450

[BAPIIbIFbI

545

BAFAPNIAMA BOVbIHLA
BAP/IbIfbl

545

95

BAPIbIfbl

501954

71611

Avpextop

nasHblit Gyxrantep

0‘(-’“b\(;b\ B
XN
SN

40086

39221

40809

55842 48216 27089

41200

o en ity 40
P o€ * ko, K
{.5\,: Ganae "4/,;’@ \

8,
)
{5
%,

\\\*\\“/

A\

[TELRY
/19 19N

i
T2
2

08 ATHHZ4p,,

T

3y3

T

R
.

43
v

N *

>

&

Kl
X “\\x\ 5

L&

Bem 4, 6apnbinsl 4

v O 7 z

[ybupGekona K 1L

(KONAW TApATIN WAdY)

CapniGaona [ /|

(KON TAPATIIN WAky)

A80

480

63273

40070 43643




